Valopallo-Liiga kierros 11 5.5.2025

Tasoitetut tulokset

Nimi

1Jouni Mielonen

2 Toni Lahtinen

3 Lasse Pohjankoski
4 Mikko lkonen

5 Esko Koivisto

6 Kimmo Lahtinen
7 Martti Kuitunen

g Antti Launia

g Matti Kurvinen

10 Veikko Paappanen
11Johannes Lokko
12 Tuomo Salo

13 Lasse Kaikkonen
14 Juha Kuru
15Jaana Moilanen
16 Satu Lehtonen

17 Harri Laaksonen
18 Tuomo Kauppi

19 Arto Vaisanen
2o0Johanna Laaksonen

Joukkue
Saattajat
Saattajat

Amm.Opett.

Valopallo
Plowing
Jellonat
Jellonat
X
Plowing
Eramiehet
Flute
Valopallo
Eramiehet
Flute

HKL Naiset

Amm.Opett.

X

VVR Wood
VVR Wood
HKL Naiset

Tulos
614
601
605
573
574
617
546
554
546
527
477
534
504
462
455
427
477
394
386
384

Tas.

54
66
27
51
48
0
66
54
48
66
108
30
54
90
84
108
54
108
108
108

Yht.
668
667
632
624
622
617
612
608
594
593
585
564
558
552
539
535
531
502
494
492



	tuloste832

